Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:

Produktname:

Empfohlene Druckgrosse:
Material:

Dimension:
Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:
Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:
EAN code:

Zolltarif:

34.432.10

NOLAN
NOLAN, Business-Rucksack, Schwarz

15x7cm

Nylon

47 x33 x 17 cm
1.05 kg

1.275 kg

193

4/1

0.31 mx0.62 mx0.49 m
5.1 kg
8605040081150
420292910000

171



